
Thursday, November 13l Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 0 Eyewitness Account of the
Rugby League Match: N.Z. ‘Vv.
Leeds
8. 9 Saying It With Musicahe Devotions: Rev. R. God-ey40.20 For My Lady: Viorica Ur-'
suleac, soprano
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Diet and
Dental Caries"
412. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsa.-o Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ballet Suite from Wuck’s
Operas Arr. Mott!
Symphonic Synthesis ‘Boris
Godounoy"’ Moussorgsky
Adagio for Strings Barber
.30 A Musical Commentary45 Music While You Work
0 Children’s Hour
0 Variety
is) Dinner Musio by

the Salon
Group of the National Orchestra,conducted by Harold Baxter
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Eyewitness Account of
Rugby League Match, N.Z. v.

_ Leeds7..0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
St. Andrew’s Pipe Band, con-ducted by Pipe Major D. K.Court
(From the Studio)

7.52 Decca Salon Orchestra
Polichinelle Serenade Kreisler

7.55 Avondale Technical High
School Girls’ Choir, conducted
by Edyth Roberts
Meg Merrilies Stanford
Beauty Lately Handel
uets
Shepherdess Biair

Fong Walks in Beauty
Keats

oir
ha] Gave Me Falrest Flow-yl
May/* the Greenwood Gib
(From the Studio)

8.11 Salon Orchestra
The Old Refrain Kreisler

8.14 Presenting Joy Nicholls
8.28 "Goodnight Ladies"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News9.30 ‘Dad and Dave"
9.43 Ambrose and his OrchestraLong Ago Kernlll Be Seeing You Fain
9.49 Roland Peachey and His
Hawaiians
Waters of MinnetonkaLieurance
Iroquois Noble
9.55 Johnny Denis and his Nov-elty Quartet
Featherhead Shaw
It’s Love Kramer

10. 0 Ted Heath and his Music
10.15. Jimmy Leach and his New
Organolianstae Dance

Recoediase11. LONDON NEWS
Close down

IN7> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Dancing Time6.30 Popular Artists7.0 After Dinner Music
8. Chamber Music Hour
The Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in C, Op. 76, No. 3
("Emperor’’) Haydn

8.24 Contemporary Music
Heddle Nash
Diaphenia
The Sweet of the Year

Moeran
To the Queen of My HeartLove’s Philosophy Delius
8.31 William Primrose and
Harriet Cohen
Sonata Viola and Piano

x8.0 #£Recital Hour, featuringEileen Joyce
10. 0 Promenade Orchestral
Concert Fa

10.30 Close downAN
ag p.m. Fopuler Recordings6.0 Variety
\ aye
Dinner Music7.Q Variety8.

S
At the Proms.9.0 On the Sweeter Side

9.30. Away in Hawaii
10. 0 Close down

N/ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m,
While Partiament is being
broadcast from 2YA this Sta-
tion’s published programmeswill be presented from 2YC,
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Eyewitness account of
Rugby League -Match: N,Z. y.
Leeds
9. 9 Songs of Yesterday and
Today
9.16 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Webster Booth (tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Major F. H, ‘"Lampen’s
Weekly Talk
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: The Burke
Family
11. 0 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather
Forecast
Results of Golf Championships12.35 Mid-day Farm Talk: |"Wool v. Synthetics" prepared
by H. Goot, Sheep and Wool
Research Officer, Massey Col-lege :

1.30 Broadcast ta Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
Final of the Professional Golf
Championship
3. 0 On With the Show
3.30 Music While You Work |

4.0 Waltz Time with vocal .in-
terludes
4.30 Children’s Hour: Claude
Sandler and his group of Little
Singers and "The Lost 'Shadow’"’
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Results of N.Z. Golf Cham-
pionships —

6.45 Eyewitness account of the
Rugby League Match; N.Z v.
Leeds

y Ae) Local News Service
7.16 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Quiet Half-hour with musicfrom the masters
8. 0 Ron Backhouse, Bernadine
Wood (violins) and Wendy
Lindsay ecgEarly English Music No, 5
The Golden Sonata Purcell
(A Studio Presentation)

8.15 -MARJORIE NIGHTINGALE
(mezzo-contralto)
Love Song
In the Churchyard Brahms
Where Fall My Burning Tear-
drops
The Rose, The Lily

Schumann
Dedication
After the Tempest Franz
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 J. McCaw (clarinet) and
Dorothy Davies (piano)
Sonata Series No, 1
Sonata in E Flat, Op. tee,2 ms
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 aya= N.Z. News9.20 FarmN
9.30 BBC abraden by
Leslie Woodgate
"Rejoice in the Lamb’

Britten
9.44 The London Symphony Or-chestra conducted by Robert
Kajanus e

,Belshazzar’s Feast Sibelius10.0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
ef QO LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

AN WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

6. 0 p.m. Dance Music
6.15 Songs for Sale ,

6.30 Stringtime
|(BBC Production)

7. 0 The Humphrey Bishop
' Show
7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this station will
present 2YA’s published pro-
gramme; a popular programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-cast
10.30 Close down

AD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7.0 p.m. Contect: Smooth Rhythm
Takes the Air
7.20 "The Sparrows of Lon-
don’"’
7.33 Favourite Dance Bands:
The story of the man with the
baton8.5 Moods ¢

8.45 ‘Dad and Dave"
|9. 0 Orchestral Nights

9.30 "Grey Fece"
(NZBS Production)

10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

ANS NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.

, Op.m. Concert session7.15 "The Woman in White"
7.28 Concert Programme
8. 0 Classical Hour
9. 2 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

Nah ee
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Eye-Witness Account of
Rugby League: N.Z. v. Leeds

eS Health in the Home: Epi-lepsy
9.32 Variety
9.60 Morning Star: RichardCrooks (tenor)
O "A New Zealander’ in
South Africa: The Colour Ques-tion," by Vivienne Blamires
10.15 Music While You Work11.0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Veriety
3.30 Quartet in D Dvorak
4. 0 "Ravenshoe"
4.15 Tenor Time4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntHelen
5. 0 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Eye-Witness Account ofRugby League: N.Z. v. Leeds7. O- After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
7.45 MAUREEN PLOWMAN
(soprano)
Hark, Hark, the LarkSlumber Song Schubert
The Sandman
Goodnight Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"
8.30 NELLIE FIELDHOUSE(contralto)
The Praise of God

Beethoven
Christ Had a Garden

TchaikovskyThe Vain Suit Brahms
On Newlyn Hill Rowley
Morning Song Quilter(A Studio Recital)8.44 Hephzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin (piano and violin) andMaurice Eisenberg (’cello)
ist. Movement, Trio in A
Minor, Op. 50 Tchaikovski

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 News for Farmers
9.30 The tOrchestra and ‘TheStory Behind the Music
The Rio Grande Lambert

10. 0 Accent on Swing
10.30 Close. down

NAN BEL920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Albert Sandler and His
Paim Court Orchestra
Beautiful Spring
Acclamations Waltz7.8 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
The Second Minuet
Love’s Old Sweet Song

7.15 Alfred Shaw Ensemble
Rose Leaves
7.18 Dickens Characters: "Mrs.
Pecksniff"’
7.48 Billy Mayerl (piano)
7.54 Ambrose and his Orches-
tra
8. 0 Chamber Music
Reginald Kell with the Aeolian
String QuartetClarinet Quintet Bliss
8.34 The Grinke Trio
Andante Cantabile (Trio No.
3 in E) Ireland

8.42 The BBC Chorus, con-ducted by Leslie WoodgateTo Datfodils
To the Virgins QuilterWassail SongThis Have I .Done Fer MyTrue Love Holst
8.54 Joseph Szigeti (violin)Capriol Suite Warlock9.3 Jacob Gade and his Orch-estra
"The Norths and St. Val-i-entine’s Day9.30 Swing session: Larry Clin-ton’s Orchestra, Bob Crosby’sBob Cats, Jack Teagarden’s Or-

chestra, Red Nichols and his Or-chestra
10. 0 Close down

(272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Band Music7.15 "Pride and Prejudice"7.42 Donald Novis (tenor)
7.48 Larry Adler (mouth organ)7.54 The London Piano Accor-dion Band
8. 0 Close down

S)Y/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS7.58 : Canterbury Weather Fore-cas
9. 0 Eyewitness account ofRugby League Match: N.Z. v.Leeds
9. 9 Morning Programme9.30 Isobel Baillie, Songs byBach and Hendel iS9.45 Light Orchestral Music
10.10 For My Lady: "Mr.Thunder"

%

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Light Music F

Results of the Canterbury A.& P, Association’s Show
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music Whilg You Work
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Diet and
Dentab Caries"
245 Artie Shaw and his Orch-
estra ;

3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR’
Concerto in D. Minor Bach
Habanera SarasateLerghetto Handel
Malaguena Sarasate
Morning, Noon, and Night

Moldenhauer4.0 Novelty Pieces
4.30 Children’s Hour: KiwiClub. and Picture Man
5. 0 Keyboard Music played by
Famous Artists6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Eyewitness account of
Rugby League Match: N.Z, v.
Leeds :

7.0 YLocal News Sérvice
7.15 Lincoln College Talk:"What is the Future i ourLive Stock Shows?" by G.
Stevens and L. W. McCaskill
7.30 EVENING PROGFAMMEPHYLLIS WILLIAMS (contrale
to) ‘‘Kirimemae’"’Powhiri jApanui :
The Flute Across the Lake
He Waiata o te Mania
Tahi Piti
£ Noho nei i te atarau
HHeere Ra e Hine
Hoki Hoki
(From. the Studio)

7.45 "Dad and Dave"
7.57 Ambrose and his Orches-
tra
Early Morning Blues Phillips8. 0 "Yesterday, To-day, and

by 4 Gordon
Glover
(NZBS Production)8.33 Brian Marston and his Ore

chestra
(A Studio Presentation)

8.53 The Landt Vocal TrioThe Song of » the
OnesWorker 7

Step Up, Mr. Cupid Kay
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Harry James and his Ore
chestra
9.45 Joe Loss and his Band
10. 0 Tunes You Used to Dance
To 5

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SVLera
4.30a Light Listening6.30 Big Four, A ro-
gramme by soloists and Male
Voice Chorus
6.45 Tango Time, with RaymondLittle and 7 Orquesta Tipica7. 0 Muriel Land (cello) andLeo Trenette (tenor)7.30 "The House that MargaretBuilt"
8. 0 Concert Hour
The London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Victor Al
Sabata
Carnaval Romain Op 9 Over-ture Berlioz
8.10 Kathleen Ferrier (con-
tralto)
Come to Me Soothing Sleep
Spring is Coming Handel
8.17 Lili Evans

{Pane}Ten Variations 455
Mozart

8.27 Two English Opera StarsWebster Booth
Prize Song ("The Master-
singers"’) WagnerJoan Hammond
Recit.: Why Fear for MeAria: Love Fly on Rosy Pin-
ions ("Il Trovatore’’)

2 Verdi
Webster Booth
O Vision Entrancing (‘‘Esmer-
alder’’) Thomas

Joan Hammond
Oh, Tf Entreat Thee, Sire
("Turandot") Puccini

8.43 The Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Dr. Malcolm Sargent
Water Music Suite Handel9.0 "Bright Horizon"
$.30 "Paul Clifford"
9.43 Remember These?10. 0 The Melody Lingers
10.30 Close down

SIAR Ga
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Eyewitness Account of the
Rugby League Match: N.Z. Y,Leed : :8
9. 9 Fun and Frolics := Music by Australian Com-=ers ‘Devotional Service
10.20 pores Star: Vera Brad«ford pine10.30. Music WhileonWork"Girl of the Bal12. 0 Lunch Musici 4 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Concert Hall of the Air,introducing a concert ren2.30 Light and Bright3. Classical MusicLiszt’s Hungarian eaLe Carnaval De Pest
Slavonic Rhapsody Dvorak

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.0,
4YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
Reo 4YZ.


